ANCQERY STN 2024
Sorel-Tracy, 24-2-2024

Epreuve 14
2024-02-24 - 17:24

Messieurs, 50m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2024

Rang
8 ans et moins

1. QUINTANA, Emmanuel
2. NOREAU, Etienne

9-10ans

1. PELOQUIN, Antoine
2. BOUCHERIF, Samy
3. HEBERT, Louis

11-12 ans

PELOQUIN, Charles
ALIE-GERMAIN, Olivier
MOUFLARD, Nathéo
LECOURS, Alexis
VERTEFEUILLE, Ao
TURGEON, Hugo
MABROUK, Yacine
ALIMARINA, Aksil
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13 ans et plus

1. LAUZIERE, Eliot

Age
8 Cnsh
8 Care

9 Sorel Tracy Natation
10  Sher
9 Les Loutres

11  Sorel Tracy Natation

12 Sorel Tracy Natation

11  Club de Natation Memphrémagog
11  Care

11  Sorel Tracy Natation

11  Requins de Drummondville

11  Requins de Drummondville

11  Sorel Tracy Natation

13  Club Natation Bois Francs

Temps Pts

59.52
1:11.46

38.54
57.37
1:00.42

36.64
43.50
44.25
45.33
45.34
48.59
58.34
1:24.77

4419

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to C.N. St-Hyacinthe
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